
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

No.

120

164

103

116

157

102

127

132

162

112

115

162

101

130

135

104

134

156

160

163

158

110

114

109

113

107

159

126

153

147

150

118

154

129

141

151

121

133

146

152

136

138

145

144

Name

Henrique Poli

EL Chile Maricon

Carlos Alberto Fuzza

Leandro Oliveira

Antonio Marcelo Vicente Floriano

Meia

Cláudio Eduardo de Freitas

Herlan Henrique Conti

LUKA

Charles Edward

Lucas Nasser Fracassi

Julio Cesar

Reginaldo Sette

Janderson Silva

Enzo Valentim Garcia

Diogo Imanishi

Lucas Cottet

Rubens Mesquita

Henry Wendler Aggio Costa

Gabriel Marin

Ze Corno

Luan Pereira Mochetti

Caio Carecho

Digo Duke

Matheus Oliveira

Paulo Oliva Giassetti

Fábio Andrade de Sousa

Lucas Oliveira

Fernando Lima Sobral

Eduardo Giacon Junior

Raed

Júlio Ricardo Frare

Adriano Batista dos Reis

Jefferson George de Souza

Didi Calix

Andre Reis

Emerson de Souza

Marilson Melo da Silva

Rafael Augusto Sperendio

Diogo Paz Costa

Daniel Silva Cintra

Anderson Alves

Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler

Christiano Ferraz de Barros

Class

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Overall BestTm

1:31.285

1:31.364

1:32.225

1:32.622

1:32.750

1:32.978

1:34.118

1:34.268

1:34.701

1:35.167

1:36.450

1:38.065

1:38.100

1:38.198

1:38.488

1:38.555

1:39.206

1:39.739

1:39.753

1:41.830

1:42.013

1:42.447

1:43.447

1:44.042

1:44.370

1:44.824

1:44.861

1:45.022

1:45.064

1:45.196

1:45.581

1:45.738

1:46.275

1:46.314

1:46.774

1:46.793

1:46.936

1:46.966

1:47.009

1:47.245

1:48.312

1:48.728

1:49.296

1:49.337

In Session

4a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

4a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO B

3a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

2a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO B

7a GRUPO B

7a GRUPO A

6a GRUPO C

3a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

3a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

2nd Overall Time

1:31.578

1:31.810

1:33.789

1:32.653

1:32.946

1:33.787

1:34.346

1:34.928

1:35.084

1:35.971

1:36.521

1:38.490

1:38.904

1:38.700

1:38.605

1:39.687

1:39.738

1:39.913

1:40.620

1:42.871

1:43.043

1:43.065

1:44.695

1:45.551

1:47.016

1:45.124

1:45.204

1:45.577

1:45.362

1:45.639

1:46.628

1:45.746

1:46.795

1:49.301

1:53.864

1:50.480

1:47.072

1:47.061

1:47.618

1:47.897

1:50.232

1:50.668

1:49.430

1:50.249

In Session

6a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO A

6a GRUPO A

7a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO B

8a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

8a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

6a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO B

3a GRUPO A

5a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO B

3a GRUPO A

4a GRUPO B

7a GRUPO A

6a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

3a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO C

5a GRUPO B

6a GRUPO B

4a GRUPO B

Sponsor NCBM

X MOTO X

GERAL

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

X MOTO X EVO
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Pos

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

No.

131

124

139

143

111

117

148

128

155

105

137

123

149

142

140

122

106

119

Name

Edwin Bezerra Teixeira

André Filipe Jacon

Lucas Alves Vasconcelos

Marcos Roberto Gomes

Renan Pereira Mocchetti

Pedro Henrique Fernandes Belinelli

Rainer Berrow de Andrade

Eduardo Alvarenga do Nascimento

Severino Manoel belo Júnior

Jhonathan Piai Maule

Danilo Claro

Rogerio Miranda

Wagner Martins Arnold

Hugo Fernando Watzeck

Ricardo Carvalho

Carlos Miranda

Lucas Costa Fontana

Antonio Valdenes Misciato Junior

Class

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

GRUPO C

Overall BestTm

1:49.604

1:50.131

1:50.499

1:50.870

1:51.539

1:52.557

1:52.890

1:54.489

1:54.853

1:54.881

1:55.914

2:00.030

2:03.483

2:04.244

2:05.914

2:06.022

2:10.932

2:20.357

In Session

4a GRUPO C

4a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO A

4a GRUPO B

8a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

7a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO C

7a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO C

7a GRUPO C

2a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO C

3a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO C

4a GRUPO C

2nd Overall Time

1:50.656

1:50.501

1:50.674

1:54.338

1:52.971

1:52.724

1:53.112

1:56.009

1:55.609

1:55.110

1:58.073

2:02.988

2:04.104

2:05.592

2:07.581

2:06.781

2:12.993

2:20.598

In Session

5a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO C

8a GRUPO A

3a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

8a GRUPO A

4a GRUPO C

7a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO B

2a GRUPO B

5a GRUPO C

7a GRUPO C

2a GRUPO C

6a GRUPO C

7a GRUPO C

4a GRUPO C

4a GRUPO C

Sponsor NCBM

X MOTO X

GERAL

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

X MOTO X EVO
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